

07-26-2001



RM.PTO-1595 R (Rev. 3/01) OMD NO. 0651-0011 exp. 5/31/2002)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
1. Name of conveying party(les):  Kaveri Networks, Inc. 7–19–6)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: Embrace Networks, Inc.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ■ No □Yes	Internal Address:
3. Nature of Conveyance ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Street Address: 950 Kifer Road
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other:	City: Sunnyvale State/Province: CA Zip: 94086  Country: USA
Execution Date(s): February 12, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?
<ul> <li>4. Application Number(s) or patent number(s):         If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:         A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/759,728         B. Patent No.(s)     </li> <li>Additional numbers attached? ☐ Yes No</li> </ul>	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:     James H. Salter	attached?
Name: Blakely, Sokoloff, Taylor & Zafman LLP Internal Address: Street Address: 12400 Wilshire Boulevard, 7 <sup>th</sup> Floor	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Los Angeles State: California Zip: 90025	8. Deposit Account Number:  02-2666  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and believe, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date  Reg. No. 35,668	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: L3	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Atty Docket No. 005168.P001

07/26/2001 GANNED1 00000017 09759728 01 FC:581 40.00 GP

> PATENT REEL: 11998 FRAME: 0472

WILSON SONSINI SF → 914087209186

NU. 483

W104

004

A0560535

RMB ENTERPRISES

02/22/2001 12:34 916 498 0285

AMENDED STATEMENT

ENDORSED - FILED

BY

FEB 2 0 2001

FOREIGN CORPORATION

BILL JONES, Secretary of State

Embrace Networks, Inc., a corporation organized and existing under the laws of Delaware, and which is presently qualified for the transaction of intrastate business in the State of California, makes the following statement:

1. That the name of the corporation has been changed to the hereinabove set forth and that the name relinquished at the time of such change was Kaveri Networks, Inc.

EMBRACE NETWORKS, INC.

Dated:

February 12, 2001



CATEMON TIGHT L.DOC